MODI HOUSING PvT.LTD
GV STORES
SECUNDERABAD
GSTIN/UIN :

AmountDiscperRateQuantityS
SI
No.

Description

LLDt:LO6oiNnwlrdt
DI:No:NRM
Si3n:

0 6

3,200.00

288.00
288.00

NO16.OO200 NO

M II

391723

.;a=5-
l)RAwNI

PVC FITTINGS
TEFFLON

CGSI
sGsr

1

{3 776.00200 NoTotai

INR Three Thousand Seven Hundred seventy Six only

&oE
(in words)Amount Cha rgeable

SGS /UTGSTSTC Total
Tax AmounlRateRate

TaxableNi

288.009a/o288 009v.003391723
576.00
576.00288.00288.003,200.00Total

BrJ

DERS

S

for

INR Five Hundred Seventy Six OnlY
ComPanY's Bank Details
Bank Name : IDFC FIRSTBANK